academic calendar

Note: If's the student’s responsibility to know deadlines to add courses & to drop if no longer attending classes.
Some drop deadlines occur during non operating hours; to do so you can use the telephone registration or the Internet.

ING2010
SHORT TERM CLASSES (less than 15 weeks), have different deadline dates.
Check with the Instructor.

New Student Early Application Period . . . ... .. ... Sept. 21 - Feb. 4 Admissions Office, E6-103
New Student Online Application Period Deadline . .. ... ... ... ... . . . . . . Jan. 21 Regisstration Hours:
Priority Registration for Continuing Studenfs . . ... .. ... ... .. Nov. 23 = Dec. 11 Monday = Thursday ... 8.am -7 pm
Telephone or Web Registration for New,/Refurning Students. . .. ... ... ... .. ... ... ... ... Dec. 14 — Dec. 23 Friday 8 am—4 pm
Open Enrollment—All Students. . ... ... Jan. 11—Feb. 4 First Saturday of every month ... 9 am —1 pm
Last Day o file Pre-requisite Completion/Challenge Petition
or Special Circumstance Course Repeat Pefifion. . ... ... ... . Friday, Jan. 22 ) )
AllClasses Begin . ....... ... ... ... il Monday, Feb. 8 Fiscal Office Hours:
o Monday — Thursday . ... ... .. 8:30 am - 7 pm
Late Registration — open enrollment for open classes (>8 seafs) . . ... ... . ... . ... .. ... Feb. 8 — Feb. 11
Graduation Pefiions for Spring 2010, . . .. ... Feb.16 —June 3 friday o 8:30 am = 3:30 pm
. . . . Saturday Closed
Holiday—College closed (President’s Holiday). . . . .................... ... Fri.-Mon., Feb. 12-15
Late Registration - add permit from Instructoronly. . . ......... ... ... ... . .. Feb. 16 - Feb. 19
*ADD DEADLINE-Last Day to Add or Audit full term Classes . .. ............... .. Friday, Feb. 19 Telephone Registration Numbers:
(Date for short term classes is approx. 20% of term) (323) 226 1999
*DROP DEADLINE#1-Last Day fo Drop Classes without having fo pay fees. .. ............. Tuesday, Feb. 23 (213) 689 8888
*DROP DEADLINE#2-|cst Day to Drop without class appearing on franscript. . . ... ... ... .. .. Friday, Mar. 5 (310) 605 0505
last Day to file for Credit/No Credit . . .. ... ... . Friday, Mar. 5 (818) 988 2222
Last Day for Section Transfers. . .. ... ... Friday, Mar. 5
Spring Vacation-Non-Instruction (including Cesar Chavez Day). . .. ... ... .. Mon.-Mon., March 29-April 5 On the internet:
Graduation Pefiions — Deadline for Posfing in Commencement Ceremony Program. . .. ... ... ... ... Friday, Mar. 26 East Los Angeles College
*DROP DEADLINE#3-Lcst Day to Drop Classes with a "W (75% of term) — In person 3pm. ... ... Friday, May 7 WWW.e|OC.edU
Last Day of Full Term Class Instruction ... ... ... Sunday, May 30
Holiday—College Closed (MemorialDay) . ................................. Monday, May 31 Los Angeles Community College District
Final Examinations . . . . . oo June T —June 7 WWW.lOCCd.edU
Commencement CEremony . . . .. ..o Friday, June 4
Spring 2010 Semester Ends. . . . .. ... Monday, June 7
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